2022 State Forest Compartment Review Schedule
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Unit

Baraga
Gaylord
Atlanta
Cadillac
Roscommon
Pigeon River
Traverse City
Sault Ste Marie
Gladwin
Gwinn
Shingleton
Grayling
Newberry
Escanaba

Crystal Falls

Please contact the area Unit Manager for information about viewing the Compartment Review meeting online or listening over the phone.
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07/07/2020
07/16/2020
08/06/2020
09/09/2020
09/16/2020
10/05/2020
10/13/2020
10/06/2020
10/20/2020
10/08/2020
10/15/2020
10/22/2020
11/05/2020

11/4/2020
10/27/2020

Brad Carlson
Lucas Merrick
Cody Stevens
Dave Fisher
Patrick Mohney
Cody Stevens

Dave Lemmien
Karen Rodock
Patrick Mohney
Kristen Matson
Bob Burnham
Thomas Barnes

Keith Magnusson

Eric Thompson

Dan McNamee

906-201-4688
989-732-3541 x5440
989-785-4251
231-745-4651 x6946
989-387-8189
989-983-4101
231-922-5280
906-477-6048 x2040
989-387-8189
906-346-9201
906-452-6227 x240
989-348-6371 x7440
906-291-0120
906-789-8231
906-875-6622
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mailto:RODOCKK@michigan.gov
mailto:MOHNEYP@michigan.gov
mailto:MATSONK1@michigan.gov
mailto:BurnhamR2@michigan.gov
mailto:BarnesT2@michigan.gov
mailto:MagnussonK@michigan.gov
mailto:ThompsonE3@michigan.gov
mailto:MCNAMEED@michigan.gov

